
 1. Hearthrock Lethal Weapon 13 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��5LFKDUG�.UXHJHU

 2. FTCH AFTCH Bushbuster’s Colt Forty Five 12 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��6WDQ�3DSSDV

 3. Starbury Scarlett 9 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��(ULF�/DEUªFKH

 3. Wynnridge’s Bird Dog Rascal 9 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��%R\G�0F,QW\UH

 5. Abitt More Info 8 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��&DVH\�%XW]

 5. Pheasant Feathers Bourfield Addie 8 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��0LFKHO�%RXUGHDX

 5. Spring Meadows Maximus 8 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU�

 8. Katahdin’s Mountain View 7 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�&RFNHU��_�2ZQHU��'DYLG�3URFWRU

 8. UK Domina’s Phoenyx JH 7 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��-HIIUH\�&XELWW

 10. FTCH AFTCH Pheasant Feathers Jaxx Of Tazzman 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��)UDQN�(�:LVHPDQ

 10. Coldwaters Pretty Boy Floyd 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��&OD\�(DUO
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7RS�$PDWHXU�$OO�$JH�6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��
BRICKBuRN BIRDDOG ECLIPSE;�RZQHG�DQG�
KDQGOHG�E\�:D\QH�%UHQQHQ. 

&203,/('�%<�7+(�&$1$',$1�.(11(/�&/8%

&DOFXODWLRQV�DUH�EDVHG�RQ�DFFXPXODWHG�FKDPSLRQVKLS�SRLQWV�HDUQHG�LQ�HDFK�VWDNH��(DFK�
çWRS�GRJ�VHDVRQè�VWDUWV�WKH�GD\�DIWHU�WKH�QDWLRQDO�WR�WKH�QH[W�QDWLRQDO��QRW�FDOHQGDU�\HDU��

Note: In 2022 , results will run to the end of the year and will then run by calendar year.
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&.&���������7RS�)LHOG�6SDQLHOV


�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. Brickburn Birddog Eclipse 10 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��:D\QH�%UHQQHQ

 1. UK Domina’s Phoenyx JH 10 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��-HIIUH\�&XELWW

 3. FTCH AFTCH Quarterflash Bansheebadcompany 9 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��1RUPDQ�*DGRXDV

 4. River Mist’s Bird Dog Archer 7 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��0DUN�+HQGHUVRQ

 5. FTCH Skaar’s Bourfield Buzz 6 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��3LHUUH�$VVHOLQ

 6. FTCH AFTCH Belwind Dancing Matilda 5\ 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��6XVDQ�/�/DQFWRW

 6. FTCH AFTCH Bushbuster’s Colt Forty Five 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��6WDQ�3DSSDV

 6. FTCH Belwind Straighter Than Narrow 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��'DQLHO�%HUOHPRQW

 6. Brickburn Birddog Ilanga 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��:D\QH�%UHQQHQ

 6. Coldwaters Supernatural 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��-HDQQH�1DELW\

 6. FTCH AFTCH Belwind Razzmatazz 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�5HLQKDUW

 6. FTCH AFTCH Thistle’s Brambles And Briars MH 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��-HIIUH\�&XELWW

 6. NASC AFTCH Gaspereaumtn No Better Friend 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��$QGUH�-�7UXGHO

723����ï�$0$7(85�$//�$*(�67$.(�����
  Points

 10. Harvest Moon’s Start Your Engine 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��0LNH�6WHUOLQJ

 10. Skaar’s Capricorn Clipper 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��7KRPDV�%UDWUXG

 10. Starbury Slipknot of Coals Creek 5 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU�

  Points




�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

&.&���������7RS�)LHOG�6SDQLHOV

 1. Springville Throw Down Your Heart 10 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHUV��1LFN�3LPORWW�	�.DWK\�'HXFKDUV

 2. Starbury Buzz of Wingfoot 8 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��%HYHUO\�%HWWULGJH

 3. Starbury Stone 4 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHUV��$OH[�6PLWK�	�3DWULFLD�(SS

 4. Bushbuster’s Big Rock 3 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��%RQQLH�2è*UDG\

 4. Salmy’s October Surprise 3 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��

 6. Abitt Bushbuster’s the Darling 2 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��%RQQLH�2è*UDG\

 6. Starbury Cosmic Junior 2 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��'UHZ�*ROGVPLWK

 6. Pondview II Of Jaegercourt 2 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��1LFN�3LPORWW

 6. Jaegercourt’s Out On The Mira 2 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��'DQLHO�3RZHU�	�/LQGD�3RZHU

 6. Snab Felicity NS CGN 2 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�&RFNHU��_�2ZQHU��-XOLH�$UFKEROG

723����ï�/,0,7�67$.(�����
  Points

 1. WindyPlains Diesel 21 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��/DQQ\�:HOOV

 2. Lodge Birch Dutchman 12 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��-RVHSK�&RDG\

 3. Sunrise Jesse 10 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��'UHZ�*ROGVPLWK

 4. Courtman’s Lady Wynzy 8 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHUV��$OLFH�6WHZDUW�	�$OH[�6WHZDUW

 4. WindyPlains Oden 8 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHUV��5RGQH\�-DFN�	�-DQHW�-DFN

 4. Abitt-thebullit 8 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��&DVH\�%XW]

 7. River Mist’s Rusty 7 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��0DUN�+HQGHUVRQ

 7. Katahdin’s Abitt Like Home On The Range 7 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�&RFNHU��_�2ZQHU��&DVH\�%XW]

 9. Courtman’s Legus Sker 3 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�6SULQJHU��_�2ZQHU��$OH[�6WHZDUW�	�$OLFH�6WHZDUW

 10. Abitt Home Alone 2 

6SDQLHO��(QJOLVK�&RFNHU��_�2ZQHU��-RKQ�']HUG]

723����ï�3833<�67$.(�����
  Points


